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Rank SailNo HelmName

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

1153

1140

1265

1129

1136

1158

1157

1263

1193

1183

1262

1247

22959

Santiago Valdés Arrieta
Salma Borrego Garcia
Mia Acufa Carrion

Otis Cardow

Luana Borrego Garcia
Sebastian Lawrence
Gonzalez

Yago Daniel Carré Vidal
Sebastian Contreras
Olmedo

Diego Cabrera teyuco
Emiliano Zarate Calleja
Macarena Carredano

Lelio

Emiliano Galassini
Victorio

Mikaela Acufia Carrion

Pepper Davis

Maria José Tovar
Esparza

Sailwave results for Etapa Estatal Control TECNICO at Poza Clara Lagoon Club 2024

Etapa Estatal Control TECNICO

Poza Clara Lagoon Club

Resultados provisionales a las 16.00hs 10/02/2024

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Club de Vela Puerto
Cancun

Club Nautico Bacalar

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club Nautico Bacalar

Club Nautico Bacalar

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Cancun

Club de Vela Puerto
Cancun

Club Nautico Bacalar

Club de Vela Puerto
Cancun

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club Nautico Bacalar

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras
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Fleet Rama R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS  Varonil 3.0 1.0 4.0 (23.0 1.0
(2010-2009) UFD)
OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS  Femenil 4.0 7.0 (8.0) 2.0 2.0
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS Femenil 1.0 8.0 3.0 (23.0 3.0
(2010-2009) UFD)
OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS  Varonil 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 (7.0)
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS Femenil 5.0 2.0 7.0 (23.0 6.0
(2010-2009) UFD)
OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS  Varonil 8.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 (16.0)
(2010-2009)

OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS  Varonil 7.0 4.0 (12.0) 6.0 12.0
(2010-2009)

OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS  Varonil 6.0 (15.0) 6.0 4.0 9.0
(2010-2009)

OPTIMIST AVAN 10-11 ANOS  Varonil 9.0 (23.0 5.0 9.0 4.0
(2014-2013) UFD)

OPTIMIST AVAN 10-11 ANOS  Varonil  14.0 3.0 (15.0) 8.0 10.0
(2014-2013)

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS  Femenil (18.0) 9.0 18.0 7.0 5.0
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 10-11 ANOS  Varonil 12.0 (17.0) 17.0 3.0 13.0
(2014-2013)

OPTIMIST AVAN 10-11 ANOS  Femenil (21.0) 19.0 21.0 10.0 8.0
(2014-2013)

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS Femenil 16.0 11.0 9.0 12.0 (18.0)
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS  Femenil 10.0 20.0 11.0 13.0 14.0

(2012-2011)

R6
2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

5.0

13.0

|sailwave

R7 Total Nett
1.0 35.0 12.0
4.0 28.0 20.0
2.0 43.0 20.0
6.0 28.0 21.0
9.0 62.0 39.0
10.0 56.0 40.0
3.0 52.0 40.0
5.0 57.0 42.0
15.0 70.0 47.0
8.0 71.0 56.0
7.0 75.0 57.0
17.0 83.0 66.0
11.0 97.0 76.0
13.0 94.0 76.0
12.0 103.0 80.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

1244

1555

1068

1199

1243

133

1122

Diego Rodriguez
Hernandez

Archie Davis

Eloisa Padilla Lynch
Emiliano Pérez Verdia
Pacheco

Olivia Carredano Lelio

Eme Davis

Jeronimo Guerra Gea
Kiehnlw

Club

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras

Club de Vela Puerto
Aventuras
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Sailwave results for Etapa Estatal Control TECNICO at Poza Clara Lagoon Club 2024

Fleet

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS
(2012-2011)

OPTIMIST AVAN 14-15 ANOS
(2010-2009)

OPTIMIST AVAN 10-11 ANOS
(2014-2013)

OPTIMIST AVAN 10-11 ANOS
(2014-2013)

OPTIMIST AVAN 12-13 ANOS
(2012-2011)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

Rama

Varonil

Varonil

Femenil

Varonil

Femenil

Femenil

Varonil

R1
11.0

(19.0)

13.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

R2
14.0

12.0

16.0

13.0

10.0

18.0

23.0
DNC

R3
(19.0)

16.0

13.0

14.0

(20.0)

10.0

23.0
DNC

R4
18.0

11.0

14.0

16.0

15.0

17.0

23.0
DNC

RS
11.0

15.0

19.0

17.0

20.0

(21.0)

23.0
DNC

R6
16.0

14.0

17.0

(19.0)

18.0

20.0

23.0
DNC

R7
14.0

16.0

(20.0)

18.0

19.0

21.0

23.0
DNC

Total
103.0

103.0

112.0

112.0

119.0

127.0

161.0

Nett
84.0

84.0

92.0

93.0

99.0

106.0

138.0
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